
Report for NICE consultation -
Demographics Survey

Completion Rate: 100%

 Complete 11

Totals: 11

Response Counts

1. How old are you?

36% 36-4536% 36-45

9% 46-559% 46-55

55% 56-6555% 56-65



Value  Percent Responses

36-45 36.4% 4

46-55 9.1% 1

56-65 54.5% 6

  Totals: 11

2. How would you describe your gender?   

64% Male (Including transgender
men)
64% Male (Including transgender
men)

36% Female (Including
transgender women)
36% Female (Including
transgender women)

Value  Percent Responses

Male (Including transgender men) 63.6% 7

Female (Including transgender women) 36.4% 4

  Totals: 11

3. How would you describe your citizenship?  



73% UK National73% UK National

18% EU/EEA national18% EU/EEA national

9% Non-EU national9% Non-EU national

Value  Percent Responses

UK National 72.7% 8

EU/EEA national 18.2% 2

Non-EU national 9.1% 1

  Totals: 11

4. How would you describe your race/ethnicity?   



64% White – British64% White – British

27% White – Irish27% White – Irish

9% Black –other (specify)9% Black –other (specify)

Value  Percent Responses

White – British 63.6% 7

White – Irish 27.3% 3

Black –other (specify) 9.1% 1

  Totals: 11

5. How would you describe your sexuality?   



36% Heterosexual/ Straight36% Heterosexual/ Straight

36% Bisexual36% Bisexual

27% Prefer not to say27% Prefer not to say

Value  Percent Responses

Heterosexual/ Straight  36.4% 4

Bisexual 36.4% 4

Prefer not to say 27.3% 3

  Totals: 11
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